INERERSR Journal No.: 446 A HEH Publication Date: 21-10-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LG stEimE WA AR % BEA Ny
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19630215 30 16-10-2011 THE QUAKER OATS BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770699 5 13-10-2011 ASIA CAMPHOR ASIA CAMPHOR MANUFACTURING COMPANY
MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED FLAT A, 12TH FLOOR, BLOCK A,

MANDARIN BUILDING, 42 YUET WAH
STREET, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG

KONG.
19770732 5 13-10-2011 LABORATORIO DEACONS
FARMACEUTICO S.I.T. 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
S.R.L. ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19770863 10 15-10-2011 AMERICAN CYANAMID WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1977B1249 28 13-10-2011 ARTIN INDUSTRIAL CO. MAYER BROWN JSM
LTD. 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199200439 25 18—-10-2011 KAFFIN LIMITED W.K. TO & CO.

11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

199200657 14 18-10-2011 SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA BAKER & MCKENZIE

(SEIKO CORPORATION) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

1/3



INERERSR Journal No. :

199202197

199202336

199203482

199203483

199203484

199204474

199205469

199205470

1992B02434

199302613

199303994

199305295

1993B00410

199401462

25

18

25

28

25

25

10

A H W] Publication Date: 21-10-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

18-10-2011

16—10-2011

15-10-2011

15-10-2011

15-10-2011

16-10-2011

12-10-2011

12-10-2011

17-10-2011

16-10-2011

15-10-2011

12-10-2011

15-10-2011

16—-10-2011

TOKYO BLOUSE KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

KAO KABUSHIKI KATSHA
®AO CORPORATION)

FNC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI—
SA (ENC KOLON
CORPORATION)
FNC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI—
SA (ENC KOLON
CORPORATION)
ENC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI-
SA (FNC KOLON
CORPORATION)

JOH. A. BENCKISER GMBH

POLY TRUSTY LIMITED

POLY TRUSTY LIMITED

ACTEX TEXTILES LTD.

PODIA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

JOO-SIK-HOI-SA LG

HWAHAK

WATTSON ENTERPRISE
@.x.) Co., LTD

LAM WING FAT TRADING
AS LAM'S TRADING
COMPANY

MATSUSHITA DENKO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

2/3

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHAN, LAU & WAI
8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59—
65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,



INERERSR Journal No. :

199401464

199401618

199406202

199408061

1994B02116

199501484

1995B00004

1996B07361

1998B01822

1999B11081

17

11

33

28

A H W] Publication Date: 21-10-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

16-10-2011

12-10-2011

18-10-2011

16—10-2011

17-10-2011

16-10-2011

16-10-2011

16—10-2011

16-10-2011

16-10-2011

MATSUSHITA DENKO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

CHEUNG WAI SHING
TRADING AS ASIA
TRADING CO.

ETIENNE AIGNER AG

MATSUSHITA DENKO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

MATSUSHITA DENKI
SANGYO KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (MATSUSHITA
ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL
CO., LTD.)

MATSUSHITA DENKO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

J VINEYARDS & WINERY,
L.P.

GROWING STAR FACTORY
LIMITED

Sanpellegrino S.p.A.

Sanpellegrino S.p.A.

3/3

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG WAI SHING TRADING AS ASIA
TRADING CO.

GROUND FLOOR, HEUNG WO BUILDING, 74
HEUNG WO STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG



