

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19630215	30	16-10-2011	THE QUAKER OATS COMPANY	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770699	5	13-10-2011	ASIA CAMPHOR MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED	ASIA CAMPHOR MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED FLAT A, 12TH FLOOR, BLOCK A, MANDARIN BUILDING, 42 YUET WAH STREET, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19770732	5	13-10-2011	LABORATORIO FARMACEUTICO S.I.T. S.R.L.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19770863	10	15-10-2011	AMERICAN CYANAMID COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1977B1249	28	13-10-2011	ARTIN INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199200439	25	18-10-2011	KAFFIN LIMITED	W.K. TO & CO. 11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20 PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
199200657	14	18-10-2011	SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO CORPORATION)	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199202197	25	18-10-2011	TOKYO BLOUSE KABUSHIKI KAISHA	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202336	3	16-10-2011	KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KAO CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203482	18	15-10-2011	FNC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI- SA (FNC KOLON CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203483	25	15-10-2011	FNC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI- SA (FNC KOLON CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203484	28	15-10-2011	FNC KOLON JOO-SIK-HOI- SA (FNC KOLON CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204474	3	16-10-2011	JOH. A. BENCKISER GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199205469	8	12-10-2011	POLY TRUSTY LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205470	9	12-10-2011	POLY TRUSTY LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02434	25	17-10-2011	ACTEX TEXTILES LTD.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302613	25	16-10-2011	PODIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	N/A
199303994	3	15-10-2011	JOO—SIK—HOI—SA LG HWAHAK	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305295	7	12-10-2011	WATTSON ENTERPRISE (H.K.) CO., LTD	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00410	5	15-10-2011	LAM WING FAT TRADING AS LAM'S TRADING COMPANY	CHAN, LAU & WAI 8TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD TOWER, 59- 65 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199401462	10	16-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199401464	7	16-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401618	9	12-10-2011	CHEUNG WAI SHING TRADING AS ASIA TRADING CO.	CHEUNG WAI SHING TRADING AS ASIA TRADING CO. GROUND FLOOR, HEUNG WO BUILDING, 74 HEUNG WO STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
199406202	9	18-10-2011	ETIENNE AIGNER AG	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199408061	17	16-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B02116	9	17-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKI SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.)	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199501484	11	16-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B00004	33	16-10-2011	J VINEYARDS & WINERY, L.P.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH—19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1996B07361	28	16-10-2011	GROWING STAR FACTORY LIMITED	N/A
1998B01822	3	16-10-2011	Sanpellegrino S.p.A.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1999B11081	3	16-10-2011	Sanpellegrino S.p.A.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG